
NAHS JH Girls Basketball 2025-26 

 

Day Date Level Opponent Location Time Bus 
Saturday 11/22/25 7th / 8th West Union * Home 9:00 a.m. — 
Monday 11/24/25 7th / 8th Whiteoak * Away 5:30 4:30 
Saturday 11/29/25 7th / 8th Lynchburg Clay * Home 11:30 a.m. — 

Wednesday 12/3/25 7th / 8th Fayetteville * Home 5:30 — 
Saturday 12/6/25 7th / 8th Peebles * Away 9:00 a.m. 8:00 a.m. 
Monday 12/8/25 7th / 8th Manchester * - most like Manchester will 

have one team and will play with HS girls 
Away ? 5:30 ? 

Wednesday 12/10/25 7th / 8th Ripley * Home 5:30 — 
Saturday 12/13/25 7th / 8th Eastern Brown * Home 11:30 a.m. — 

Wednesday 12/17/25 7th / 8th Fairfield * Home 5:30 — 
Thursday 12/18/25 7th / 8th Goshen Home 5:30 — 
Saturday 12/20/25 7th / 8th West Union * Away 9:00 a.m. 8:00 

Wednesday 1/7/26 7th / 8th Hillsboro Home 5:30 — 
Saturday 1/10/26 7th / 8th Eastern Brown * Away 11:30 a.m. 8:15 a.m. 

Wednesday 1/14/26 7th / 8th Lynchburg Clay * Away 5:30 4:15 
Tuesday 1/20/26 7th / 8th Mt. Orab  Away 5:00 3:45 

Wednesday 1/21/26 7th / 8th Ripley Away 5:30 4:15 
Wednesday 2/4/26 7th / 8th Tournament starts Lynchburg MS ? ? 

Saturday 2/7/26 7th / 8th Tournament Fairfield ? ? 
Monday 2/9/26 7th Tournament semifinals Whiteoak ? ? 

Wednesday 2/11/26 8th Tournament semifinals Ripley ? ? 
Saturday 2/14/26 7th / 8th Tournament finals Home ? — 
SHAC game * 


